Dover Trails & Recreation Committee

Meeting Agenda
Tuesday, October 11, 2022

Please Note: content time is an estimate only. Meeting will take place via Zoom only

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89879372469?pwd=MDNDUmMVMODVZK1F3WkF6V3dNYjVOUT09

Meeting ID: 898 7937 2469
Password: 05356
Regular Meeting Call to Order at 6:30pm
l. Public Comments:
Il Additions or changes to the agenda:
1. Approve minutes from September 13 meeting:
Iv. Town Forest Dedication Update:
V. SoVTA Backcountry Forum:
VL. Shared Usage Signage
VIL. Horace Hill Update:
VIll. Trail A- Update:
IX. Town Forest Pavilion
X. Ridge Project Updates
XI. Adjournment

Next Meeting November 8

Page 1 of 1

Dial in: 929 205 6099
Meeting ID: 898 7937 2469
Password: 05356

6:30 PM

6:35 PM

6:40 PM

6:45 PM

6:55 PM

7:00 PM

7:10 PM

7:15 PM

7:20 PM

7:25 PM



