Dover Trails & Recreation Committee Meeting Agenda Tuesday, October 11, 2022

Please Note: content time is an estimate only. Meeting will take place via Zoom only

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89879372469?pwd=MDNDUmVMODVZK1F3WkF6V3dNYjV0UT09

Meeting ID: 898 7937 2469
Password: 05356
Dial in: 929 205 6099
Meeting ID: 898 7937 2469
Password: 05356
Password: 05356

Regular Meeting Call to Order at 6:30pm

I.	Public Comments:	6:30 PM
II.	Additions or changes to the agenda:	6:35 PM
III.	Approve minutes from September 13 meeting:	6:40 PM
IV.	Town Forest Dedication Update:	6:45 PM
٧.	SoVTA Backcountry Forum:	6:55 PM
VI.	Shared Usage Signage	7:00 PM
VII.	Horace Hill Update:	7:10 PM
VIII.	Trail A- Update:	7:15 PM
IX.	Town Forest Pavilion	7:20 PM
X.	Ridge Project Updates	7:25 PM
XI.	Adjournment	

Next Meeting November 8